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Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Name

Year of Passing out

Course studied

Present Address with Details

Admission Procedure/

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good
Fee structure
1.Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Skill orientation of the courses you learnt

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good
Infrastructure & Lab facilities

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good
Library resources

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Learning experience in terms of teaching and learning

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Relevance of the course studied to the real life/ application
1. Poor 2. Satisfactory

Excellent

Content learnt in relation to your current job

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Quality of support material supplied to you

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Project Guidance

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Industry/Filed/Library/Laboratory visits

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Training & Placement

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Faculty

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

University administrative ambience

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

Department administrative ambience

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory 3) Good

3) Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5)

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent



20. Hostel Facilities

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory
21. Canteen Facilities

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory
22. Alumni Association

1.Poor 2. Satisfactory
23. Health facilities

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory

3) Good

3) Good

3) Good

3) Good

24. Other basic amenities, especially water

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory

25. Overall rating of academic programs

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory

26. Overall Learning Environment in the University

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory

27.0verall Rating of the University

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory

3) Good

3) Good

3) Good

3) Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

4) Very Good

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

5) Excellent

28. Activities organized by the Department/College/Institute for your overall development

1. Poor 2. Satisfactory

29. Your suggestions about curriculum revision, reforms in teaching, improvement in infrastructure

and alumni engagement

3) Good

4) Very Good

5) Excellent



